&1 ACTONA GROUP

Roxby dining chair
ltem 0000102467 Roxby dining chair, white AC painted MDF, base white AC
lacquered rubberwood, box 2 pcs

Cover: MDF white AC painted

Base: rubberwood white AC lacquered
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Details and specifications

Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Main info

Model
Item group
Item no.
EAN code

CBM

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height
Backrest height
Seating width

Seating depth

Seating height max.

Cover

Cover type
Colour

Colour code
Front material

Back material
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Roxby

dining chair
0000102467
5713941311320

0.08 cbm

45cm
55cm
79.5cm
37 cm
41.5cm
37.5cm

425cm

MDF

white

40993

MDF white AC painted

MDF white AC painted

Factory

Factory

Country of origin
Harbour

Loadability

MOQ Direct
Transport type
Transport medie size

Models/container

Seat

Loose seat cushion

Reversible seat cushion

Base

type

profile

Colour

Material

Surface treatment
Core

Leg height
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84913
MY
TAN
1670
150 pcs
40'HQ

68 cbm

No

No

4-legs

rectangular tapered
white

rubberwood
AClacquered
rubberwood

41.5cm
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Details and specifications
Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Weight Tests & Standards

Gross weight 6 kg/pcs Max weight capability main 110 kg
surface

Net weight 5 kg/pcs
TSCA Yes
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Details and specifications

Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Packaging
Sales unit
Carton quantity
CBM

Fragile
Assembly
Square box 1
Carton 1, width
Carton 1, depth
Carton 1, height
Carton 1, gross weight

Carton 1, net weight
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2 pcs

1 pcs

0.08 cbm
Yes

knock down
Yes

67 cm
88cm
145cm

6 kg/pcs

5kg
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