

## Roxby dining chair Item 0000102467



Roxby dining chair, white AC painted MDF, base white AC lacquered rubberwood, box 2 pcs

Cover: MDF white AC painted

Base: rubberwood white AC lacquered















## Details and specifications

Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Main info	
Model	Roxby
ltem group	dining chair
Item no.	0000102467
EAN code	5713941311320
CBM	0.08 cbm

Factory	
Factory	84913
Country of origin	MY
Harbour	TAN
Loadability	1670
MOQ Direct	150 pcs
Transport type	40' HQ
Transport medie size	68 cbm
Models/container	4

Dimensions	
Width	45 cm
Depth	55 cm
Height	79.5 cm
Backrest height	37 cm
Seating width	41.5 cm
Seating depth	37.5 cm
Seating height max.	42.5 cm

Seat	
Loose seat cushion	No
Reversible seat cushion	No

Cover	
Cover type	MDF
Colour	white
Colour code	40993
Front material	MDF white AC painted
Back material	MDF white AC painted

Base	
type	4-legs
profile	rectangular tapered
Colour	white
Material	rubberwood
Surface treatment	AClacquered
Core	rubberwood
Leg height	41.5 cm



## **Details and specifications**

Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Weight	
Gross weight	6 kg/pcs
Net weight	5 kg/pcs

Tests & Standards	
Max weight capability main surface	110 kg
TSCA	Yes



## Details and specifications

Roxby dining chair 0000102467

Packaging	
Sales unit	2 pcs
Carton quantity	1 pcs
CBM	0.08 cbm
Fragile	Yes
Assembly	knock down
Square box 1	Yes
Carton 1, width	67 cm
Carton 1, depth	88 cm
Carton 1, height	14.5 cm
Carton 1, gross weight	6 kg/pcs
Carton 1, net weight	5 kg